
Our outdoor venues are located throughout the Zoo and can serve outings for anywhere from 20 to 4,000 people. Daytime venue rentals 
include access to the Zoo exhibits and require an event attendee fee for each attendee.* Evening rentals are for the venue space only and 
the other areas of the Zoo will be closed.

$1,500 (100 person max)
Garden Tent

$500 (40 person max)
Administration, World of Reptiles or Africa classrooms

EVENT  
PACKAGES

ANY DAY MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
2-HOURS: 11 AM - 1 PM UP TO 8 HOURS: 9 AM TO 5 PM

Small Event

Corporate Retreat

Virginia Zoo Venue Rate Sheet

Kerri Donnelly, Events Manager  //  events@virginiazoo.org  //  757.441.2374 ext. 250
Virginia Zoo  //  3500 Granby St., Norfolk, VA 23504  //  virginiazoo.org

$2,000 per space $2,500 per space $3,000 per space

Venues located 
within Africa, Asia, the 
ZooFarm and Animal 

Wellness Campus

EXHIBIT 
SPACE**

WEEKDAY (MON-THURS) FRIDAY OR SUNDAY
EVENING ONLY EVENING ONLY EVENING ONLY

SATURDAY

Event Pavilion $1,000

$750

$750

N/A

N/A

$750

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,250

$1,250

N/A

N/A

$1,250

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$1,500

$1,500

N/A

N/A

$1,500

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

0-499 guests:  
$2,500

500-999 guests: 
$3,500

1,000-1,999 
guests: $4,500

0-499 ppl: 
$4,500

500-999 ppl: 
$5,500

1,000-1,999 ppl: 
$6,500

0-499 guests: 
$5,500

500-999 guests: 
$6,500

1,000-1,999 
guests: $7,500

Flora Point

Garden Tent

Plaza Garden

Fountain Plaza

Formal Garden

OUTDOOR 
EVENT SPACE

WEEKDAY (MON-THURS) FRIDAY OR SUNDAY
DAYTIME* DAYTIME* DAYTIME*EVENING EVENING EVENING 

SATURDAY

Staffing, event attendee fee and service fees apply. Costs are based on a four hour venue 
rental. Additional hours may be available and additional costs will be assessed.  
**See Events Guide for descriptions and specific locations within the Zoo. Additional 
information on all venues is available in the Events Guide.

* Event attendee fees are as follows:  
0-99 guests, $11  500-999 guests, $6 
100-250 guests, $9  1000-1,499 guests, $5 
251-499 guests, $7  1,500+ guests, $4

Created to meet the needs of the Zoo’s smaller groups, these event packages offer an abbreviated Zoo experience for limited budgets. Zoo 
event attendee fee included. Details available in our Event Guide.


