

Virginia Zoo Venue Rate Sheet

Our outdoor venues are located throughout the Zoo and can serve outings for anywhere from 20 to 4,000 people. Daytime venue rentals include access to the Zoo exhibits and require an event attendee fee for each attendee.* Evening rentals are for the venue space only and the other areas of the Zoo will be closed.

OUTDOOR	WEEKDAY (MON-THURS)		FRIDAY OR SUNDAY		SATURDAY	
EVENT SPACE	DAYTIME*	EVENING	DAYTIME*	EVENING	DAYTIME*	EVENING
Event Pavilion	\$1,000	0-499 guests: \$2,500 500-999 guests: \$3,500 1,000-1,999 guests: \$4,500	\$2,000	0-499 ppl: \$4,500 500-999 ppl: \$5,500 1,000-1,999 ppl: \$6,500	\$2,500	0-499 guests: \$5,500 500-999 guests: \$6,500 1,000-1,999 guests: \$7,500
Flora Point	\$750	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$3,000
Fountain Plaza	N/A	\$2,000	N/A	\$2,500	N/A	\$3,000
Garden Tent	\$750	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$3,000
Plaza Garden	N/A	\$2,000	N/A	\$2,500	N/A	\$3,000
Formal Garden	\$750	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$3,000
EXHIBIT SPACE**	WEEKDAY (MON-THURS) EVENING ONLY		FRIDAY OR SUNDAY EVENING ONLY		SATURDAY EVENING ONLY	
Venues located within Africa, Asia, the ZooFarm and Animal Wellness Campus	\$2,000 per space		\$2,500 per space		\$3,000 per space	

*Event attendee fees are as follows:

0-99 guests, \$11 100-250 guests, \$9 251-499 guests, \$7 500-999 guests, \$6 1000-1,499 guests, \$5 1,500+ guests, \$4 Staffing, event attendee fee and service fees apply. Costs are based on a four hour venue rental. Additional hours may be available and additional costs will be assessed. **See Events Guide for descriptions and specific locations within the Zoo. Additional information on all venues is available in the Events Guide.

Created to meet the needs of the Zoo's smaller groups, these event packages offer an abbreviated Zoo experience for limited budgets. Zoo event attendee fee included. Details available in our Event Guide.

EVENT PACKAGES	ANY DAY 2-HOURS: 11 AM - 1 PM	MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY UP TO 8 HOURS: 9 AM TO 5 PM
Small Event	\$1,500 (100 person max) Garden Tent	
Corporate Retreat		\$500 (40 person max) Administration, World of Reptiles or Africa classrooms

Kerri Donnelly, Events Manager // events@virginiazoo.org // 757.441.2374 ext. 250 Virginia Zoo // 3500 Granby St., Norfolk, VA 23504 // virginiazoo.org